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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Georgia

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

6,860
5,192

23,894
134

6,924
36,029

$235,922,100
$293,044,700
$799,704,600

$7,684,300
$619,919,600
$830,279,400

$2,232,440,900
$2,551,330,300
$6,800,514,200

$79,360,500
$1,760,295,800
$2,658,523,300

Total 79,033 $2,786,554,700 $16,082,465,000

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

30,315
15,265
1,025
4,973
7,468
1,630
9,753
2,696
4,731

784
0

$2,074,856,300
$1,003,472,700

$49,819,100
$248,316,500
$450,237,200
$51,788,100

$658,462,900
$65,835,900

$426,611,100
$62,874,900

$0

$8,495,612,700
$1,906,885,500

$172,656,700
$1,161,167,400
$4,618,073,000

$134,815,800
$2,322,273,100

$174,633,200
$1,204,578,700

$73,474,700
$0

Total 78,763 $5,098,949,300 $20,292,392,500

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

672
31,137

860
9,442
3,103
9,961
4,100

11,377
2,255

668
1,151

$32,563,100
$1,604,562,300

$41,801,000
$520,339,700
$229,650,500
$332,629,300
$344,706,600
$276,440,200
$202,855,800
$46,982,000
$24,552,700

$117,933,000
$2,976,042,700

$148,692,600
$3,090,377,900
$1,792,029,400

$772,686,900
$1,479,094,000

$737,812,800
$573,396,800
$63,559,800
$55,046,100

Total 74,794 $3,660,255,600 $11,822,248,700

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 232,590 $11,545,759,600 $48,197,106,200

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $2,919,607,000
State Taxes $1,598,756,100 $71,820,500
Total Taxes $4,518,363,100 $71,820,500


