The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Georgia



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	6,860	\$235,922,100	\$2,232,440,900
Meat	5,192	\$293,044,700	\$2,551,330,300
Poultry	23,894	\$799,704,600	\$6,800,514,200
Hides, Skins and Offal	134	\$7,684,300	\$79,360,500
Wholesaling and Distribution	6,924	\$619,919,600	\$1,760,295,800
Retail Sales	36,029	\$830,279,400	\$2,658,523,300
Total	79,033	\$2,786,554,700	\$16,082,465,000

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	30,315	\$2,074,856,300	\$8,495,612,700
Business and Personal Services	15,265	\$1,003,472,700	\$1,906,885,500
Construction	1,025	\$49,819,100	\$172,656,700
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	4,973	\$248,316,500	\$1,161,167,400
Manufacturing	7,468	\$450,237,200	\$4,618,073,000
Retail	1,630	\$51,788,100	\$134,815,800
Transportation & Communication	9,753	\$658,462,900	\$2,322,273,100
Travel and Entertainment	2,696	\$65,835,900	\$174,633,200
Wholesale	4,731	\$426,611,100	\$1,204,578,700
Government	784	\$62,874,900	\$73,474,700
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	78,763	\$5,098,949,300	\$20,292,392,500

Induced Economic Impact

•	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	672	\$32,563,100	\$117,933,000
Business and Personal Services	31,137	\$1,604,562,300	\$2,976,042,700
Construction	860	\$41,801,000	\$148,692,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	9,442	\$520,339,700	\$3,090,377,900
Manufacturing	3,103	\$229,650,500	\$1,792,029,400
Retail	9,961	\$332,629,300	\$772,686,900
Transportation & Communication	4,100	\$344,706,600	\$1,479,094,000
Travel and Entertainment	11,377	\$276,440,200	\$737,812,800
Wholesale	2,255	\$202,855,800	\$573,396,800
Government	668	\$46,982,000	\$63,559,800
Other	1,151	\$24,552,700	\$55,046,100
Total	74,794	\$3,660,255,600	\$11,822,248,700

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	232,590	\$11,545,759,600	\$48,197,106,200

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$2,919,607,000	
State Taxes	\$1,598,756,100	\$71,820,500
Total Taxes	\$4,518,363,100	\$71,820,500